
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201306270002
63760

06/27/2013
01:00:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee RELEASES HIDDEN
CREEK
ASSOCIATION

25 37 Lot#:40
Book:25 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II

201306270002
63760

06/27/2013
01:00:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee RELEASES HIDDEN
CREEK
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

199511140003
27771

11/14/1995
10:55:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOANG, BANG
THE

199501260000
22201

199511290003
41551

11/29/1995
09:32:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARTON, JOHN
L

199512050003
47021

12/05/1995
10:22:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CODY,
THOMAS E

199512050003
47041

12/05/1995
10:22:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAMMER,
JAMES E

199512130003
57421

12/13/1995
10:40:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
TYRONE C

199512130003
57501

12/13/1995
10:50:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALBINIAK,
BARBARA

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199601080000
06361

01/08/1996
02:28:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BETBEZE,
JONATHAN P

18 138 199509110002
50511

Lot#:521
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:1995-
25051

199601220000
20591

01/22/1996
09:33:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
PAUL
EDWARD

199601260000
27141

01/26/1996
10:29:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNERR,
MICHAEL R

199304300001
21671

199602210000
55511

02/21/1996
11:10:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
INDEPENDEN
T MORT INC

199409290002
96351

199602210000
55521

02/21/1996
11:10:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
INDEPENDEN
T MORT INC

199410060003
03781

199603040000
69731

03/04/1996
01:22:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALL, EDWIN
L



199603060000
73631

03/06/1996
11:15:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
JAMES
EDWARD

199512210003
65821

199603250000
95811

03/25/1996
12:40:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NIX, CHARLES
M

199604030001
08251

04/03/1996
01:36:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HICKS,
CATHERINE A

7 48 199502230000
48131

Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:48
Desc:1995-
04813, 1995-
23960

199604050001
12781

04/05/1996
03:16:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
JOSEPH P JR

199307140002
05811

199604150001
22151

04/15/1996
01:57:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PORTERA,
CHARLES JR

199604160001
22771

04/16/1996
08:53:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
89781

199604160001
22781

04/16/1996
08:53:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209080001
92291

199604190001
27201

04/19/1996
08:57:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTIE,
WILLIAM
SHEPHER

199604190001
27591

04/19/1996
10:15:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COTTINGHAM,
BELINDA C

10 70 199407080002
15461

Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:70
Desc:1994-
21546, 1995-
25050

199604300001
40711

04/30/1996
01:58:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
ROBERT
PAGE

199606130001
92781

06/13/1996
01:55:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
LARRY

199606270002
06871

06/27/1996
10:48:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NESMITH,
NICHOLAS

13 102 199502130000
39371

Lot#:59
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:1995-
03937    1996-
04664

199607120002
25361

07/12/1996
02:18:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199608160002
66661

08/16/1996
11:47:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANNING,
STANLEY E

199304050000
91101

199608260002
79311

08/26/1996
02:14:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
GARY N



199608280002
83021

08/28/1996
01:02:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGREGOR,
PHILLIP L

199307140002
05251


