Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201306270002 63760	06/27/2013 01:00:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	HIDDEN CREEK ASSOCIATION			25	37		Description  Lot#:40  Book:25 Pg:37  Sub:HIDDEN  CREEK  TOWNHOMES  PHASE II
201306270002 63760	06/27/2013 01:00:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	HIDDEN CREEK ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
199511140003 27771	11/14/1995 10:55:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOANG, BANG THE					199501260000 22201	
199511290003 41551	11/29/1995 09:32:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTON, JOHN L						
199512050003 47021	12/05/1995 10:22:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CODY, THOMAS E						
199512050003 47041	12/05/1995 10:22:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAMMER, JAMES E						
199512130003 57421	12/13/1995 10:40:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, TYRONE C						
199512130003 57501	12/13/1995 10:50:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALBINIAK, BARBARA						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199601080000 06361	01/08/1996 02:28:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BETBEZE, JONATHAN P			18	138	199509110002 50511	Lot#:521 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:1995- 25051
199601220000 20591	01/22/1996 09:33:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, PAUL EDWARD						
199601260000 27141	01/26/1996 10:29:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNERR, MICHAEL R					199304300001 21671	
199602210000 55511	02/21/1996 11:10:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN INDEPENDEN T MORT INC					199409290002 96351	
199602210000 55521	02/21/1996 11:10:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN INDEPENDEN T MORT INC					199410060003 03781	
199603040000 69731	03/04/1996 01:22:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, EDWIN						

	1					1				
199603060000 73631	03/06/1996 11:15:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, JAMES EDWARD				199512210003 65821	
199603250000 95811	03/25/1996 12:40:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, CHARLES M					
199604030001 08251	04/03/1996 01:36:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS, CATHERINE A		7	48	199502230000 48131	Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:48 Desc:1995- 04813, 1995- 23960
199604050001 12781	04/05/1996 03:16:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, JOSEPH P JR				199307140002 05811	
199604150001 22151	04/15/1996 01:57:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTERA, CHARLES JR					
199604160001 22771	04/16/1996 08:53:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				199209030001 89781	
199604160001 22781	04/16/1996 08:53:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				199209080001 92291	
199604190001 27201	04/19/1996 08:57:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTIE, WILLIAM SHEPHER					
199604190001 27591	04/19/1996 10:15:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTINGHAM, BELINDA C		10	70	199407080002 15461	Lot#:34 Book:10 Pg:70 Desc:1994- 21546, 1995- 25050
199604300001 40711	04/30/1996 01:58:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, ROBERT PAGE					
199606130001 92781	06/13/1996 01:55:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, LARRY					
199606270002 06871	06/27/1996 10:48:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NESMITH, NICHOLAS		13	102	39371	Lot#:59 Book:13 Pg:102 Desc:1995- 03937 1996- 04664
199607120002 25361	07/12/1996 02:18:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, MICHAEL WAYNE					
199608160002 66661	08/16/1996 11:47:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNING, STANLEY E				199304050000 91101	
199608260002 79311	08/26/1996 02:14:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWMAN, GARY N					

199608280002 83021		FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		MCGREGOR, PHILLIP L					199307140002 05251	
-----------------------	--	--	---------	--	------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--